

AFBR-8420Z



Images are for reference only. See Product Specifications for product details. Buy AFBR-8420Z with confidence from Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Part#: AFBR-HUD500Z

Part#: AFBR-83EDZ

Description: TRANSCEIVER

Description: CBL FIBER OPTIC POF 500M

BROADCOM

BROADCOM



Part Number: AFBR-8420Z Manufacturer FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description 100G CFP2 SR10 TRANCEIVER MODULE

Data sheet: AFBR-8420Z DataSheet

RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Request For Quotation

RFQ

PRODUCT PARAMETER	
Part Number	<u>AFBR-8420Z</u>
Manufacturer	FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)
Description	100G CFP2 SR10 TRANCEIVER MODULE
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available	48 pcs
Product Photo	AFBR-8420Z.jpg
Category	<u>Optoelectronics</u>
Wavelength	850nm
Voltage - Supply	3.3V
Series	-
Other Names	516-3086
Mounting Type	CFP
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL	1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description	Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 10.3125Gbps 850nm 3.3V MTP® (MPO) CFP
Data Rate	10.3125Gbps
Connector Type	MTP® (MPO)
Applications	Ethernet
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) series electronic components. We have 48 pieces of FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFBR-8420Z in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours. RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com	
RELATED PRODUCTS	
Part#: AFBR-8422ED	Z Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) RFQ

Description: CFP2 GEN2 ESR10 TXCR In Stock: 77 Part#: AFBR-822RH1Z Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) Description: TRANSCEIVER In Stock: 625 Part#: AFBR-822FN1Z Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) Description: TRANSCEIVER In Stock: 766 Part#: AFBR-89CDDZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) Description: TXRX QSFP28 100GBPS 850NM In Stock: 332

Part#: AFBR-POC204L Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) RFQ Description: PWR CONVERT OPTICAL 5V FC CONN In Stock: 253 Part#: AFBR-HUS500Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

In Stock: 728

Description: CBL FIBER OPTIC POF 500M In Stock: 241 Part#: AFBR-POC406L Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) Description: PWR CONVERT OPTICAL 5V ST CONN In Stock: 279

Description: FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER In Stock: 227 Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) Part#: AFBR-824FH1Z

Part#: AFBR-8422IDZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) Description: CFP2 GEN2 SR10 TXCR In Stock: 67 Part#: AFBR-824RH1Z Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TRANSCEIVER In Stock: 754 Part#: AFBR-89CEDZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFP DGTL 850NM In Stock: 255 Part#: AFBR-83CDZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) Description: FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER In Stock: 233

Part#: AFBR-POC404L Description: PWR CONVERT OPTICAL 5V ST CONN

Description: TXRX QSFP28 100GBPS 850NM

Part#: AFBR-83PDZ

Part#: AFBR-824FN1Z

Description: TRANSCEIVER

Part#: AFBR-824RN1Z Description: TRANSCEIVER

Part#: AFBR-822RN1Z Description: TRANSCEIVER

Part#: AFBR-POC206L

Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) Description: PWR CONVERT OPTICAL 5V FC CONN

In Stock: 163

Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

RFQ RFQ

RFQ In Stock: 138

Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) In Stock: 247 Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) RFQ In Stock: 625

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) **RFQ** In Stock: 741

In Stock: 248 Related keywords for AFBR-8420Z

In Stock: 808

FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFBR-AFBR-8420Z distributor AFBR-8420Z supplier AFBR-8420Z price 8420Z AFBR-8420Z download datasheet AFBR-8420Z datasheet AFBR-8420Z stock buy AFBR-8420Z FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFBR-FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFBR-Foxconn Optical Interconnect Technologies, Inc. 8420Z 8420Z AFBR-8420Z Foxconn Optical Interconnect Technologies AFBR-8420Z





